Competition:
Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~NOoO 0ok WN PR

Team

Powys

North West Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
North East Wales
Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Cardiff & the Vale

Competition Results

Colour
Bottle Green
Red

White

Green

Blue

Yellow
Maroon

Score
654
600
374
373
313
223
197

OR

70
60
40

50

4x1
70
60
40
30
50

P8
70
60
40
50

30

Venue:
Cwmbran
4x2 2LR
70 36
60 52
30 18
50 40
40 36
0 24
0 32

4LR
58
44
20
26
18
26
36

6LR
56
46
46
16
20

36
26
20
38
54
16
48

SB
42
46
38
17
25
19
41

SLJ
54
52
32
36
36

STJ
52
48
30
50
12
18

VJ
40
46
20
20
22
40
40

Date
1 Mar 2015



Team Results

Competition:
Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~NOoO 0ok WN PR

Team

Powys

North West Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
North East Wales
Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Cardiff & the Vale

Comp No Name

Owain Morgan
Owain Morgan
Tom Sumner
Daniel Garnett
Daniel Garnett
Ethan Lee
Ethan Lee
George Dun
George Dun
Iwan Slade
Iwan Slade
Tommy Payne
Morgan Phillips
Oliver Proctor
Oliver Proctor
Rhys Piper

QOWUOWO~NOOUITUA,DRWWNEPER

|

Colour

Sc

Bottle Green

Red
White
Green
Blue
Yellow
Maroon

Event
2LR
SLJ
VJ
4LR
SB
6LR

6LR

4R
STJ
SLJ
STJ
2LR
VJ

SB

ore
654
600
374
373
313
223
197

OR

70
60
40

50

4x1
70
60
40
30
50

Perfl
26.1
1.94

32
1:01.9
68
1:32.9
6.58
1:34.8
8.53
1:06.0
4.16
1.84
0.00
29.0
38

62

P8
70
60
40
50

30

Venue

Cwmbran

Afan Nedd Tawe (white)

4x2  2LR

70
60
30
50
40

0

0

Perf2
0.0
1.98
37
0.0

6.78

7.96
0.0
4.53
1.80
4.10
0.0
38

36
52
18
40
36
24
32

4LR 6LR

58
44
20
26
18
26
36

Perf3

1.95
37

6.46
5.35
4.39
1.83
411

39

56
46
46
16
20

S SB

36
26
20
38
54
16
48

Perf4

0.00

0.00
8.00
4.18
0.00
4.20

0

42
46
38
17
25
19
41

SLJ STJ

54
52
32
36
36

0

0

Best
26.1
1.98

37
1:01.9
68
1:32.9
6.78
1:34.8
8.53
1:06.0

4.53
1.84
4.20
29.0

39
62

52
48
30
50
12
18

0

Date

1 Mar 2015
YA
40
46
20
20
22
40
40

Ranking Points

9 14

7 18

12 8

10 12

5= 21

4 24

13 6

5 22

9 14

12 8

8 16

9 14

9 14

14 4

10 12

= 17



Competition:

Team Results

Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~NOoO 0ok WN PR

Team
Powys

North West Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
North East Wales

Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Cardiff & the Vale

Comp No Name

13
13
14
14
15
15
16
17
18
18
19

Panos Karras
Panos Karras
Ethan White
Ethan White
Jack Clarke
Jack Clarke
George Adsett
Max Tustin
Dennis Garney
Dennis Garney
Can Oran

Colour Score
Bottle Green 654
Red 600
White 374
Green 373
Blue 313
Yellow 223
Maroon 197

Event

2LR

S

4R

SB

4LR

VJ

SB

S

2LR

SLJ

VJ

OR 4x1
70 70
60 60
40 40
0 30
0 50
50 0
0 0

Perfl

27.0

9.53

54.5

60

1:00.4

45

79

9.07

25.8

0.00

51

P8
70
60
40
50

30

Cardiff & the Vale (maroon)

Venue:
Cwmbran

4x2  2LR
70 36
60 52
30 18
50 40
40 36
0 24

0 32

Perf2
0.0
8.86
55.8

0.0
46

8.79
25.6
0.00

53

4LR

58
44
20
26
18
26
36

Perf3

8.35

45

8.90

0.00
53

6LR

56
46
46
16
20

S SB

36
26
20
38
54
16
48

Perf4

8.85

0.00

0.00
0

42
46
38
17
25
19
41

SLJ
54
52
32
36
36

0
0

Best
27.0
9.53
55.8
60
1:00.4
46
79
9.07
25.6
0.00
53

STJ

52
48
30
50
12
18

0

Date

1 Mar 2015
YA
40
46
20
20
22
40
40

Ranking Points

12 8

2 28

5 22

10= 11

9 14

8 16

1 30

6 20

4 24

4 24



Competition:
Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o Ok WN

Team
Powys

Team Results

North West Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
North East Wales

Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Cardiff & the Vale

Comp No Name

25
26
27
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33

Aaron Kerr

Joseph Lloyd
Guto Dafydd
Guto Dafydd
Jacob Hills

Kian O'Brien
Lukas Jusco
Zak Giannini

Jordan McNally

Jack Speed
Jack Speed

Colour Score
Bottle Green 654
Red 600
White 374
Green 373
Blue 313
Yellow 223
Maroon 197

Event

2LR

4LR

6LR

SB

SLJ

STJ

S

S

SLJ

2LR

VJ

OR 4x1
70 70
60 60
40 40

50 0

Perfl
25.8
56.4

1:36.1
69
2.06
3.00
9.26
9.34
1.93
26.0
52

Venue

Cwmbran
2LR

4x2
70
60
30
50
40
0

0

Perf2
26.1
57.1

1.16
0.00
9.07
9.65
1.92
0.0
52

36
52
18
40
36
24
32

4LR
58
44
20
26
18
26
36

Perf3

2.10
0.00
8.56
9.14
1.92

52

6LR

56
46
46
16
20

Dyfed (blue)

Date

1 Mar 2015
S SB SLI STJ VI
36 42 54 52 40
26 46 52 48 46
20 38 32 30 20
38 17 36 50 20
54 25 36 12 22
16 19 0 18 40
48 41 0 0 40

Perf4 Best Ranking Points

26.1 6 20

57.1 7 18

1:36.1 6 20

69 = 25

0.00 2.10 6 20

0.00 3.00 10 12

7.88 9.26 4 24

9.01 9.65 1 30

0.00 1.93 8 16

26.0 8 16

0 52 5 22



Competition:

Team Results

Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~NOoO 0ok WN PR

Team
Powys

North West Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
North East Wales

Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Cardiff & the Vale

Comp No Name

37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
42
43

Ethan Vater
Ethan Vater
Leon Thomas
Leon Thomas
Eliah Carpenter
Eliah Carpenter
Josh Ponchano
Josh Ponchano
Tieman Davies
Adam Jenkins
Ben Evans

Colour Score
Bottle Green 654
Red 600
White 374
Green 373
Blue 313
Yellow 223
Maroon 197

Event

2LR

VJ

2LR

STJ

4LR

SB

4LR

SB

S

VJ

S

OR 4x1
70 70
60 60
40 40
0 30
0 50
50 0
0 0
Perfl
25.3

58

28.7
4.42
1:03.0
60

59.8

55

5.61

36

8.34

P8
70
60
40
50

30

Glamorgan Valleys (yellow)

Venue:
Cwmbran

4x2  2LR
70 36
60 52
30 18
50 40
40 36
0 24

0 32

Perf2
26.4

0.0
4.61
0.0

0.0
5.73

37
8.20

4LR
58
44
20
26
18
26
36

Perf3

58

4.58

6.07
37
7.79

6LR

56
46
46
16
20

S SB

36
26
20
38
54
16
48

Perf4

0

4.46

5.81

8.47

42
46
38
17
25
19
41

SLJ
54
52
32
36
36

0
0

Best
26.4
58
28.7
4.61
1:03.0
60
59.8
55
6.07
37
8.47

STJ

52
48
30
50
12
18

0

Date

1 Mar 2015
YA
40
46
20
20
22
40
40

Ranking Points

7 18

1 30

13 6

7 18

11 10

10= 11

8 16

12 8

14 4

11 10

10 12



Competition:

Team Results

Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~NOoO 0ok WN PR

Team
Powys

North West Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
North East Wales

Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Cardiff & the Vale

Comp No Name

49
50
51
51
52
52
53
54
54
55
56
56

James Evans
Ethan Hensey
Stephen Dene
Stephen Dene
Iwan Forster
Iwan Forster
Stuart McHarrie
Owen Williams
Owen Williams
George Grieve
Robert Wood
Robert Wood

Colour Score
Bottle Green 654
Red 600
White 374
Green 373
Blue 313
Yellow 223
Maroon 197

Event

SB

SLJ

6LR

SLJ

2LR

STJ

S

2LR

STJ

S

4R

VJ

OR

70
60
40

50

4x1
70
60
40
30
50

Perfl
62
2.10
1:37.6
1.78
26.6
5.24
8.69
24.5
6.23
8.77
56.3
50

P8
70
60
40
50

30

Venue

Cwmbran

North East Wales (green)

4x2  2LR

70
60
30
50
40

0

0

Perf2
2.20

1.80
0.0
0.00
8.08
25.2
6.24
9.13
54.2
50

36
52
18
40
36
24
32

4LR 6LR

58
44
20
26
18
26
36

Perf3

2.06

1.16

5.42
7.44

6.24
0.00

51

56
46
46
16
20

S SB

36
26
20
38
54
16
48

Perf4

0.00

0.00

5.38
8.36

6.55
8.45

0

42
46
38
17
25
19
41

SLJ STJ

54
52
32
36
36

0

0

Best
62
2.20
1:37.6
1.80
26.6
5.42
8.69
25.2
6.55
9.13
54.2
51

52
48
30
50
12
18

0

Date

1 Mar 2015
YA
40
46
20
20
22
40
40

Ranking Points

7= 17

4 24

8 16

10 12

10 12

6 20

8 16

2 28

1 30

5 22

3 26

6 20



Competition:
Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~NOoO 0ok WN PR

Team Results

Team Colour Sc

Powys Bottle Green

North West Wales Red

Afan Nedd Tawe White

North East Wales Green

Dyfed Blue

Glamorgan Valleys Yellow

Cardiff & the Vale Maroon

Comp No Name Event

61 Zack Price 2LR
61 Zack Price SLJ
62 Danny Goddard Smith 2LR
62 Danny Goddard Smith STJ
63 Luc Sharrock 4LR
63 Luc Sharrock SLJ
64 Dylan Jones 4LR
65 Jack Davies 6LR
66 Jack Gizzi VJ
67 Lewis Owen VJ
68 Jack Thomas S
69 Aron Heald S
70 Joe Williams 6LR
70 Joe Williams SB
71 Cai Holloway STJ
72 Dafydd Evans SB

ore
654
600
374
373
313
223
197

OR

70
60
40

50

4x1
70
60
40
30
50

Perfl
24.2
2.33
25.7
6.03
56.2
2.09
56.3

1:30.2
50

45
6.64
8.77
1:37.3
68
0.00
69

P8
70
60
40
50

30

North West Wales (red)

Venue:
Cwmbran
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR
70 36 58 56
60 52 44 46
30 18 20 46
50 40 26 16
40 36 18 20
0 24 26 0
0 32 36 0
Perf2 Perf3
24.8
2.32 2.34
25.9
5.97 5.84
55.3
2.10 2.02
56.2
53 55
44 48
5.96 0.00
8.71 8.26
5.78 5.58

S SB

36
26
20
38
54
16
48

Perf4

0.00

6.07

0.00

7.14
8.70

0.00

42
46
38
17
25
19
41

SLJ
54
52
32
36
36

0
0

Best
24.8
2.34
25.9
6.07
55.3
2.10
56.2
1:30.2
55

48
7.14
8.77
1:37.3
68
5.78
69

STJ

52
48
30
50
12
18

0

Date

1 Mar 2015
YA
40
46
20
20
22
40
40

Ranking Points

1 30

1 30

5 22

3 26

4 24

5 22

6 20

2 28

2 28

7 18

12 8

7 18

7 18

= 21

5 22

= 25



Competition:

Team Results

Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~NOoO 0ok WN PR

Team
Powys

North West Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
North East Wales

Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Cardiff & the Vale

Comp No Name

73
73
74
74
75
75
76
76
77
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Crai De Bell
Crai De Bell
Lewis Gorman
Lewis Gorman
Ryan McVeagh
Ryan McVeagh
Tom Davies
Tom Davies
Alfie Skoczen
Alfie Skoczen
Rhys Owen
Morgan Bowen
Chris Rowlands
Kai Evans

Kyle Davies
Rhys Davies

Colour

Score

Bottle Green

Red
White
Green
Blue
Yellow
Maroon

Event
2LR
STJ
2LR
VJ
4LR
SB
4LR
SB
6LR
VJ
6LR
SLJ
STJ
SLJ

654
600
374
373
313
223
197

OR

70
60
40

50

4x1
70
60
40
30
50

Perfl
25.4
5.61
26.7

45
54.1
70
55.1
61
1:28.2
50
1:32.4
2.08
6.07
2.09
9.39
8.31

P8
70
60
40
50

30

Venue

Cwmbran

4x2  2LR

70
60
30
50
40

0

0

Perf2
25.5
5.63

0.0
44
53.8

53.3

51

2.24
6.26
2.16
9.03
7.81

36
52
18
40
36
24
32

Powys (bottle green)

4LR 6LR

58
44
20
26
18
26
36

Perf3

5.50

44

54

2.18
6.45
2.20
8.78
7.56

56
46
46
16
20

S SB

36
26
20
38
54
16
48

Perf4

6.03

0

0.00
6.34
0.00
8.73
7.80

42
46
38
17
25
19
41

Date
1 Mar 2015

SLJ STJ VJ
54 52 40
52 48 46
32 30 20
36 50 20
36 12 22

0 18 40
0 0 40

Best Ranking Points

25.5 3 26
6.03 4 24
26.7 11 10
45 9 14
53.8 2 28
70 2 28
53.3 1 30
61 9 14
1:28.2 1 30
54 3 26
1:32.4 3 26
2.24 2 28
6.45 2 28
2.20 3 26
9.39 3 26
8.31 11 10



Results Sheet

Competition:
Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team Colour

1 07 Powys Bottle Green
2 06 North West Wales Red

3 04 Glamorgan Valleys Yellow

4 01 Afan Nedd Tawe White

Venue:
Cwmbran
Heat Final
0.0 1:26.9
0.0 1:27.5
0.0 1:30.2
0.0 1:30.3

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:26.9
1:27.5
1:30.2
1:30.3

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
1 Mar 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:

Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

07
06
03
01
05

Powys

North West Wales
Dyfed

Afan Nedd Tawe
North East Wales

Colour

Bottle Green
Red

Blue

White

Green

Heat

51.9
53.2
53.8
54.2
54.4

Venue:
Cwmbran

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

51.9
53.2
53.8
54.2
54.4

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
1 Mar 2015



Competition:
Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
1 North West Wales
2 North East Wales
3= Dyfed
3= Powys
5 Cardiff & the Vale
6 Glamorgan Valleys
7 Afan Nedd Tawe
Ranking Team Colour
1 North West Wales Red
2 North East Wales Green
3 Powys Bottle Green
4 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon
5 North West Wales Red
6 Dyfed Blue
7 Glamorgan Valleys Yellow
8 Dyfed Blue
9 Afan Nedd Tawe White
10 North East Wales Green
11 Powys Bottle Green
12 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon
13 Glamorgan Valleys Yellow
14 Afan Nedd Tawe White

Venue:
Cwmbran
Colour Points
Red 52
Green 40
Blue 36
Bottle Green 36
Maroon 32
Yellow 24
White 18
BibNo Name
61 Zack Price
54 Owen Williams
73 Crai De Bell
18 Dennis Garney
62 Danny Goddard Smith
25 Aaron Kerr
37 Ethan Vater
33 Jack Speed

1
52
74
13
38

9

Owain Morgan
lwan Forster

Lewis Gorman
Panos Karras
Leon Thomas
Oliver Proctor

Best

24.8
25.2
25.5
25.6
25.9
26.1
26.4
26.0
26.1
26.6
26.7
27.0
28.7
29.0

2 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
1 Mar 2015



Competition:
Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Ranking

©Coo~NOULA, WNBE

Team

Powys

Results Sheet

North West Wales
Cardiff & the Vale

Glamorgan Valleys
North East Wales

Afan Nedd Tawe

Dyfed

Team

Powys

Powys

North East Wales
North West Wales
Cardiff & the Vale
North West Wales
Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Cardiff & the Vale
Afan Nedd Tawe
Glamorgan Valleys
Afan Nedd Tawe

Colour

Bottle Green
Bottle Green
Green

Red

Maroon

Red

Blue

Yellow
Maroon
White
Yellow
White

Venue:
Cwmbran
Colour Points
Bottle Green 58
Red 44
Maroon 36
Yellow 26
Green 26
White 20
Blue 18
BibNo Name
76 Tom Davies
75 Ryan McVeagh
56 Robert Wood
63 Luc Sharrock
14 Ethan White
64 Dylan Jones
26 Joseph Lloyd

40
15
3
39
6

Josh Ponchano
Jack Clarke
Daniel Garnett
Eliah Carpenter
Iwan Slade

Best

53.3
53.8
54.2
55.3
55.8
56.2
57.1
59.8
1:00.4
1:01.9
1:03.0
1:06.0

4 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
1 Mar 2015



Competition:
Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Ranking

O~NO O WNPE

Team

Results Sheet

Cardiff & the Vale
Glamorgan Valleys

Powys

Afan Nedd Tawe
North West Wales
Dyfed

North East Wales

Team

Powys

North West Wales
Powys

Afan Nedd Tawe
Afan Nedd Tawe
Dyfed

North West Wales
North East Wales

Colour

Bottle Green
Red

Bottle Green
White

White

Blue

Red

Green

Venue:
Cwmbran
Colour Points
Maroon 0
Yellow 0
Bottle Green 56
White 46
Red 46
Blue 20
Green 16
BibNo Name
77 Alfie Skoczen
65 Jack Davies
78 Rhys Owen
4 Ethan Lee
5 George Dun
27 Guto Dafydd
70 Joe Williams

51

Stephen Dene

Best

1:28.2
1:30.2
1:32.4
1:32.9
1:34.8
1:36.1
1:37.3
1:37.6

6 Lap Time Trial

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Date
1 Mar 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:

Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

07
06
05
01
04

Powys

North West Wales
North East Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
Glamorgan Valleys

Colour

Bottle Green
Red

Green

White
Yellow

Heat

1:50.9
1:52.6
1:54.0
1:57.0
1:59.4

Venue:
Cwmbran

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:50.9
1:52.6
1:54.0
1:57.0
1:59.4

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
1 Mar 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:

Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

07
06
05
03
01

Powys

North West Wales
North East Wales
Dyfed

Afan Nedd Tawe

Colour

Bottle Green
Red

Green

Blue

White

Heat

1:43.4
1:43.8
1:45.9
1:46.6
1:53.7

Venue:
Cwmbran

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:43.4
1:43.8
1:45.9
1:46.6
1:53.7

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
1 Mar 2015



Competition:
Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
1 Dyfed
2 Cardiff & the Vale
3 North East Wales
4 Powys
5 North West Wales
6 Afan Nedd Tawe
7 Glamorgan Valleys
Ranking Team Colour
1 Dyfed Blue
2 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon
3 Powys Bottle Green
4 Dyfed Blue
5 North East Wales Green
6 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon
7 North West Wales Red
8 North East Wales Green
9 Afan Nedd Tawe White
10 Glamorgan Valleys Yellow
11 Powys Bottle Green
12 North West Wales Red
13 Afan Nedd Tawe White
14 Glamorgan Valleys Yellow

Colour

Blue

Venue:
Cwmbran

Points
54

Maroon 48

Green

38

Bottle Green 36

Red
White
Yellow

BibNo

31
13
82
30
55
17
69
53

5
43
83
68

4
41

26
20
16

Name

Zak Giannini
Panos Karras
Kyle Davies
Lukas Jusco
George Grieve
Max Tustin
Aron Heald
Stuart McHarrie
George Dun
Ben Evans
Rhys Davies
Jack Thomas
Ethan Lee
Tieman Davies

Best

9.65
9.53
9.39
9.26
9.13
9.07
8.77
8.69
8.53
8.47
8.31
7.14
6.78
6.07

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Shot

Date
1 Mar 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team
1 North West Wales
2 Powys
3 Cardiff & the Vale
4 Afan Nedd Tawe
5 Dyfed
6 Glamorgan Valleys
7 North East Wales
Ranking Team Colour
1 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon
2 Powys Bottle Green
= Dyfed Blue
3= North West Wales Red
= Afan Nedd Tawe White
= North West Wales Red
= Afan Nedd Tawe White
= North East Wales Green
9 Powys Bottle Green
10= Cardiff & the Vale Maroon
10= Glamorgan Valleys Yellow
12 Glamorgan Valleys Yellow

Venue:
Cwmbran
Colour Points
Red 46
Bottle Green 42
Maroon 41
White 38
Blue 25
Yellow 19
Green 17
BibNo Name
16 George Adsett
75 Ryan McVeagh
27 Guto Dafydd
72 Dafydd Evans

3
70
10
49
76
14
39
40

Daniel Garnett
Joe Williams
Rhys Piper
James Evans
Tom Davies
Ethan White
Eliah Carpenter
Josh Ponchano

Total

79
70
69
69
68
68
62
62
61
60
60
55

Speed Bounce

Points

30
28
25
25
21
21
17
17
14
11
11

Date
1 Mar 2015



Competition:
Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
Cardiff & the Vale
Glamorgan Valleys
1 Powys
2 North West Wales
3= Dyfed
3= North East Wales
5 Afan Nedd Tawe
Ranking Team Colour
1 North West Wales Red
2 Powys Bottle Green
3 Powys Bottle Green
4 North East Wales Green
5 North West Wales Red
6 Dyfed Blue
7 Afan Nedd Tawe White
8 Dyfed Blue
9 Afan Nedd Tawe White
10 North East Wales Green
Cardiff & the Vale Maroon

Venue:
Cwmbran
Colour Points
Maroon 0
Yellow 0
Bottle Green 54
Red 52
Blue 36
Green 36
White 32
BibNo Name
61 Zack Price
79 Morgan Bowen
81 Kai Evans
50 Ethan Hensey
63 Luc Sharrock
28 Jacob Hills
1 Owain Morgan
32 Jordan McNally
7 Tommy Payne
51 Stephen Dene
18 Dennis Garney

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.34
2.24
2.20
2.20
2.10
2.10
1.98
1.93
1.84
1.80
0.00

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date
1 Mar 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
Welsh Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Ranking

[
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Team

Cardiff & the Vale
Powys

North East Wales
North West Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
Glamorgan Valleys
Dyfed

Team

North East Wales
Powys

North West Wales
Powys

North West Wales
North East Wales
Glamorgan Valleys
Afan Nedd Tawe
Afan Nedd Tawe
Dyfed

Colour

Green

Bottle Green
Red

Bottle Green
Red

Green
Yellow
White

White

Blue

Venue:
Cwmbran
Colour Points
Maroon 0
Bottle Green 52
Green 50
Red 48
White 30
Yellow 18
Blue 12
BibNo Name
54 Owen Williams
80 Chris Rowlands
62 Danny Goddard Smith
73 Crai De Bell
71 Cai Holloway
52 Iwan Forster
38 Leon Thomas
6 Iwan Slade
8 Morgan Phillips
29 Kian O'Brien

Standing Triple Jump

Best

6.55
6.45
6.07
6.03
5.78
5.42
4.61
4.53
4.20
3.00

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date
1 Mar 2015



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final Under 13 Boys Cwmbran 1 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North West Wales Red 46
2= Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 40
2= Glamorgan Valleys Yellow 40
2= Powys Bottle Green 40
5 Dyfed Blue 22
6= Afan Nedd Tawe White 20
6= North East Wales Green 20
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Glamorgan Valleys Yellow 37 Ethan Vater 58 30
2 North West Wales Red 66 Jack Gizzi 55 28
3 Powys Bottle Green 77 Alfie Skoczen 54 26
4 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 19 Can Oran 53 24
5 Dyfed Blue 33 Jack Speed 52 22
6 North East Wales Green 56 Robert Wood 51 20
7 North West Wales Red 67 Lewis Owen 48 18
8 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 15 Jack Clarke 46 16
9 Powys Bottle Green 74 Lewis Gorman 45 14
10 Afan Nedd Tawe White 9 Oliver Proctor 39 12
11 Glamorgan Valleys Yellow 42 Adam Jenkins 37 10
12 Afan Nedd Tawe White 2 Tom Sumner 37 8



